
Community Listings for: All dates

Tue 27 August
Activities: Traditional Games Club The Kitchen 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 28 August
Activities: Womens Mindful Crafts 
Circle

The Kitchen 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Activities: Survivors of Bereavement by 
Suicide

Meeting Room 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Thu 29 August
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Laughter Tots The Den 11.30am - 12.30pm
Activities: Colouring Club The Den 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 30 August
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 31 August
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 10.00am - 11.00am, 11.00am - 

12.00pm

Mon 2 September
Activities: U3A Meet-Up The Kitchen 10.30am - 12.00pm
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 4 September
Activities: Aspire: Chester’s autistic 
adult support group

Meeting Room 11.30am - 1.00pm

Activities: Womens Mindful Crafts 
Circle

The Kitchen 2.00pm - 4.00pm



Thu 5 September
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 6 September
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sun 8 September
Activities: Hula! The Kitchen, The 

Kitchen
10.00am - 10.30am, 11.00am - 
11.45am

Activities: Positive Birth Movement Garret Bar 4.30pm - 5.30pm

Wed 11 September
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 12 September
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 13 September
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 14 September
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Mon 16 September
Activities: Cheshire West Heritage 
Open Days

Storyhouse 10.00am - 11.00am

Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 18 September
Activities: Cheshire West Heritage 
Open Days

Storyhouse 10.00am - 11.00am

Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Womens Mindful Crafts 
Circle

The Kitchen 2.00pm - 4.00pm



Thu 19 September
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 20 September
Activities: Cheshire West Heritage 
Open Days

Storyhouse 10.00am - 11.00am

Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 21 September
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 22 September
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Tue 24 September
Activities: Traditional Games Club The Kitchen 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 25 September
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Womens Mindful Crafts 
Circle

The Kitchen 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Activities: Survivors of Bereavement by 
Suicide

Meeting Room 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Thu 26 September
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Colouring Club The Den 7.00pm - 9.00pm



Fri 27 September
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 28 September
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 29 September
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Mon 30 September
Activities: Chester’s Disability Pride 
Parade

Storyhouse 10.30am - 12.00pm

Activities: Taekwondo Demonstration The Kitchen 1.00pm - 1.30pm
Activities: Connect and Stretch 
Movement Workshop

Garret Theatre 1.30pm - 2.00pm

Activities: Drumming with LIVE! Garret Theatre 2.00pm - 3.00pm
Activities: Boccia Garret Theatre 2.00pm - 3.00pm
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Tue 1 October
Activities: Make a Butterfly The Kitchen 10.00am - 11.00am
Activities: Music at Kaleidoscope The Kitchen 11.30am - 12.00am, 11.45am - 

12.00pm, 12.30pm - 1.00pm, 
2.15pm - 2.30pm

Activities: Kaleidoscope Open Mic 
Afternoon

Garret Theatre 1.00pm



Wed 2 October
Activities: Makaton Training Garret Theatre 10.00am - 12.00pm, 12.00pm - 

2.00pm, 3.00pm - 5.00pm
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Charities Market Place The Kitchen 11.00am - 3.00pm
Activities: Bread to Sell Workshops The Kitchen 11.00am - 2.00pm
Activities: Aspire: Chester’s autistic 
adult support group

Meeting Room 11.30am - 1.00pm

Thu 3 October
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Interactive Electronic Music 
Making

Garret Theatre 10.15am - 11.00am, 11.00am - 
11.45am

Activities: Understanding Autism 
Training (formerly TMI)

Cinema 10.15am

Activities: Decades Duo 80’s Tribute Garret Theatre 1.00pm
Activities: Positive Birth Movement Garret Bar 7.00pm - 8.00pm
Activities: Ben Thexton: An Unexpected 
Journey

Garret Theatre 7.30pm



Fri 4 October
Activities: Enterprise Market Place The Kitchen 11.00am - 2.00pm
Activities: Music at Kaleidoscope The Kitchen 12.00pm - 12.30pm, 12.30pm - 

1.00pm
Activities: RAWD at Kaleidoscope Garret Theatre 1.00pm
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm
Activities: Kaleidoscope Festival Club 
Night

Garret Theatre 6.00pm

Sat 5 October
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Cheshire Centre for 
Independent Living Variety Show

Garret Theatre 2.30pm - 3.30pm

Activities: Multi Sensory Music Session The Kitchen 3.00pm - 5.00pm
Activities: Living with Autism Garret Theatre 7.30pm

Sun 6 October
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm
Activities: Silver Sunday: Social 
Butterflies Launch

The Kitchen 11.00am - 3.00pm

Activities: Kaleidoscope Variety Show – 
Festival Finale

Storyhouse Theatre 4.00pm



Mon 7 October
Activities: U3A Meet-Up The Kitchen 10.30am - 12.00pm

Wed 9 October
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 10 October
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 11 October
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 12 October
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 13 October
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Mon 14 October
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 16 October
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 17 October
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Parados: Older Peoples 
Writing Group presents: The Lost City 
of Aten

Garret Theatre 2.30pm

Activities: Workshop: Feminist 
Manifestos

Meeting Room 7.00pm



Fri 18 October
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 19 October
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 20 October
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Tue 22 October
Activities: An Audience with Gloria 
Hunniford

Garret Theatre 2.00pm

Activities: Traditional Games Club The Kitchen 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 23 October
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 24 October
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Colouring Club The Den 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 25 October
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 26 October
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 27 October
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm



Mon 28 October
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 30 October
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Survivors of Bereavement by 
Suicide

Meeting Room 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Thu 31 October
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 1 November
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 2 November
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 3 November
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Wed 6 November
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Aspire: Chester’s autistic 
adult support group

Meeting Room 11.30am - 1.00pm

Thu 7 November
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Positive Birth Movement Garret Bar 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Fri 8 November
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 9 November
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 10 November
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Mon 11 November
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 13 November
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm

Thu 14 November
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Workshop: Feminist 
Manifestos

Meeting Room 7.00pm

Fri 15 November
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 16 November
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 17 November
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Wed 20 November
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm



Thu 21 November
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 22 November
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 23 November
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 24 November
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Mon 25 November
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm

Tue 26 November
Activities: Traditional Games Club The Kitchen 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 27 November
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Survivors of Bereavement by 
Suicide

Meeting Room 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Thu 28 November
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Colouring Club The Den 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 29 November
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm



Sat 30 November
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 1 December
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Wed 4 December
Activities: Improv Gym for Over 50s Meeting Room 11.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Aspire: Chester’s autistic 
adult support group

Meeting Room 11.30am - 1.00pm

Thu 5 December
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm
Activities: Positive Birth Movement Garret Bar 7.00pm - 8.00pm
Activities: Workshop: Feminist 
Manifestos

Meeting Room 7.00pm

Fri 6 December
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 7 December
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 8 December
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Mon 9 December
Activities: Cheshire LGBT+ group Meeting Room 6.00pm - 8.30pm



Thu 12 December
Activities: Chatter and Natter The Kitchen 10.00am - 12.00pm

Fri 13 December
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Sat 14 December
Activities: Spanish for adults Meeting Room 9.00am - 10.00am, 10.00am - 

11.00am, 11.00am - 12.00pm

Sun 15 December
Activities: Chester German Meeting Room 11.00am - 1.00pm

Tue 17 December
Activities: Traditional Games Club The Kitchen 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Thu 19 December
Activities: Colouring Club The Den 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 20 December
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Fri 27 December
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Fri 3 January
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm

Thu 9 January
Activities: Social and Support Group for 
Isolated Gay and Bi men

Meeting Room 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Fri 10 January
Activities: The Friday Uplift Group Meeting Room 3.30pm - 5.30pm



storyhouse.comContact: 01244 409 113


